
Fazer Reilu Cup III 
Lahden Ahkera 
24.05.2018 
 
P6 40m aidat 35 cm 
1)   Einari Lahtinen                  LahdA                     9,50               
2)   Ilari Paunonen                   LahdA                     10,23              
3)   Jimi Heikkinen                   LahdA                     10,78              
4)   Teemu Kauppinen                  LahdA                     11,00              
5)   Jonatan Heino                    LahdA                     12,59              
6)   Antti Utriainen                  LahdA                     12,90              
7)   Juho Korhonen                    LahdA                     13,74              
8)   Eetu Piispanen                   NastNa                    14,00              
 
erä 1 
1)   Ilari Paunonen                   LahdA                     10,23              
2)   Teemu Kauppinen                  LahdA                     11,00              
3)   Juho Korhonen                    LahdA                     13,74              
4)   Eetu Piispanen                   NastNa                    14,00              
 
erä 2 
1)   Einari Lahtinen                  LahdA                     9,50               
2)   Jimi Heikkinen                   LahdA                     10,78              
3)   Jonatan Heino                    LahdA                     12,59              
4)   Antti Utriainen                  LahdA                     12,90              
 
T6 40m aidat 35 cm 
1)   Karla Takki                      LahdA                     12,32              
 
P6 Pallonheitto 
1)   Antti Utriainen                  LahdA                     12,42              
2)   Jimi Heikkinen                   LahdA                     10,18              
3)   Teemu Kauppinen                  LahdA                     8,90               
4)   Jonatan Heino                    LahdA                     7,70               
5)   Peetu Pikkusaari                 LahdA                     5,36               
6)   Eetu Piispanen                   NastNa                    4,64               
7)   Juho Korhonen                    LahdA                     4,15               
8)   Ilari Paunonen                   LahdA                     3,16               
 
T6 Pallonheitto 
Loppukilpailu 
1)   Karla Takki                      LahdA                     5,74               
2)   Vilma-Liina Laakso               LahdA                     5,64               
 
P7 40m aidat 35 cm 
1)   Janne Hänninen                   NastNa                    9,07               
2)   Oliver Penttilä                  LahdA                     9,35               
2)   Samu Kemppainen                  LahdA                     9,35               
4)   Niilo Pousi                      LahdA                     10,56              
5)   Kevin Niittyviita                LahdA                     10,89              
 
 
 
 
 
 



T7 40m aidat 35 cm 
1)   Isla Juselius                    HämeenlTa                 8,86               
2)   Elsa Kemppainen                  NasN                      9,06               
3)   Hilda Marttila                   LahdA                     9,21               
4)   Peppi Pirttimäki                 LahdA                     9,95               
5)   Amanda Mustonen                  LahdA                     10,38              
6)   Minttu Kaukinen                  LahdA                     10,39              
7)   Elli Eskola                      LahdA                     10,49              
8)   Ella Sjöblom                     NastNa                    11,19              
9)   Meeri Similä                     LahdA                     12,27              
 
erä 1 
1)   Hilda Marttila                   LahdA                     9,21               
2)   Peppi Pirttimäki                 LahdA                     9,95               
3)   Amanda Mustonen                  LahdA                     10,38              
4)   Elli Eskola                      LahdA                     10,49              
5)   Meeri Similä                     LahdA                     12,27              
 
erä 2 
1)   Isla Juselius                    HämeenlTa                 8,86               
2)   Elsa Kemppainen                  NastNa                    9,06               
3)   Minttu Kaukinen                  LahdA                     10,39              
4)   Ella Sjöblom                     NastNa                    11,19              
 
P7 Pallonheitto 
1)   Janne Hänninen                   NastNa                    18,24              
2)   Oliver Penttilä                  LahdA                     15,18              
3)   Niilo Pousi                      LahdA                     10,02              
4)   Samu Kemppainen                  LahdA                     7,63               
5)   Kevin Niittyviita                LahdA                     5,58               
 
T7 Pallonheitto 
1)   Elsa Kemppainen                  NastNa                    11,68              
2)   Hilda Marttila                   LahdA                     10,85              
3)   Amanda Mustonen                  LahdA                     8,87               
4)   Peppi Pirttimäki                 LahdA                     8,38               
5)   Elli Eskola                      LahdA                     8,08               
6)   Minttu Kaukinen                  LahdA                     7,90               
7)   Ella Sjöblom                     NastNa                    6,44               
8)   Pinja Pikkusaari                 LahdA                     5,33               
9)   Meeri Similä                     LahdA                     4,40               
 
T8 40m aidat 50 cm 
1)   Eevi Hautaniemi                  LahdA                     9,34               
2)   Senja-Sofia Moilanen             LahdA                     9,80               
3)   Pihla Kaukinen                   LahdA                     10,15              
 
P8 40m aidat 50 cm 
1)   Oskari Kauppinen                 LahdA                     8,97               
2)   Jooa Korhonen                    LahdA                     9,03               
3)   Elmo Ojala                       LahdA                     9,12               
4)   Roni Hynninen                    HartVoi                   9,78               
5)   Viljami Pikkarainen              LahdA                     9,89               
6)   Walle Heimala                    LahdA                     10,05              
7)   Nici Salonen                     PadasjY                   10,08              
8)   Samu Piispanen                   NastNa                    10,50              



erä 1 
1)   Elmo Ojala                       LahdA                     9,12               
2)   Roni Hynninen                    HartVoi                   9,78               
3)   Nici Salonen                     PadasjY                   10,08              
4)   Samu Piispanen                   NastNa                    10,50              
 
erä 2 
1)   Oskari Kauppinen                 LahdA                     8,97               
2)   Jooa Korhonen                    LahdA                     9,03               
3)   Viljami Pikkarainen              LahdA                     9,89               
4)   Walle Heimala                    LahdA                     10,05              
 
T8 Keihäs 
1)   Eevi Hautaniemi                  LahdA                     8,67               
     7,06   5,05   8,67   8,33    
2)   Senja-Sofia Moilanen             LahA                      6,12               
     4,85   5,28   6,12   4,76    
3)   Pihla Kaukinen                   LahdA                     5,25               
     3,12   3,84   5,25   3,76    
 
P8 Keihäs 
1)   Elmo Ojala                       LahdA                     11,72              
     9,86   11,72  9,58   11,68   
2)   Nici Salonen                     PadasjY                   9,83               
     8,56   8,93   9,83   6,81    
3)   Jooa Korhonen                    LahdA                     9,53               
     7,28   8,22   9,26   9,53    
4)   Viljami Pikkarainen              LahdA                     8,96               
     x      x      5,38   8,96    
5)   Walle Heimala                    LahdA                     8,58               
     6,29   3,93   3,26   8,58    
6)   Oskari Kauppinen                 LahdA                     8,38               
     3,16   4,64   8,38   4,09    
7)   Samu Piispanen                   NastNa                    6,75               
     x      x      6,75   x       
8)   Roni Hynninen                    HartVoi                   5,70               
     x      x      x      5,70    
 
P9 40m aidat 50 cm 
1)   Roope Mäenpää                    LahdA                     8,66               
2)   Casper Penttilä                  LahdA                     8,74               
2)   Eric Rinne                       LahdA                     8,74               
4)   Niilo Kemppainen                 NastNa                    9,94               
 
T9 40m aidat 50 cm 
1)   Minttu Marttila                  LahdA                     8,96               
2)   Iida Salonen                     LahdA                     9,00               
3)   Enni Notkonen                    LahdA                     9,05               
4)   Viivi Viikilä                    LahdA                     9,43               
5)   Tilda Jauhiainen                 KuusKi                    10,41              
6)   Sofia Pirttimäki                 LahdA                     10,63              
 
 
 
 
 



P9 Keihäs 
1)   Roope Mäenpää                    LahdA                     21,83              
     21,06  21,83  21,83  20,15   
2)   Niilo Kemppainen                 NastNa                    16,62              
     13,56  x      12,31  16,62   
3)   Eric Rinne                       LahdA                     12,09              
     12,09  11,51  9,66   9,28    
4)   Casper Penttilä                  LahdA                     11,15              
     10,10  11,15  8,08   10,65   
 
T9 Keihäs 
1)   Viivi Viikilä                    LahdA                     9,17               
     x      7,37   9,17   8,48    
2)   Iida Salonen                     LahdA                     8,73               
     6,71   8,28   4,92   8,73    
3)   Sofia Pirttimäki                 LahdA                     8,26               
     7,08   6,41   6,48   8,26    
4)   Enni Notkonen                    LahdA                     7,30               
     6,90   3,62   7,30   4,53    
5)   Minttu Marttila                  LahdA                     5,62               
     5,62   4,84   3,07   x       
 
P10 60m aidat 50 cm 
1)   Elias Kemppainen                 NastNa                    12,26              
2)   Jesse Korhonen                   LahdA                     12,41              
3)   Sampo Paunonen                   LahdA                     12,44              
4)   Tuomas Kärkkäinen                LahdA                     13,08              
5)   Eelis Eskola                     LahdA                     13,11              
6)   Juho Taavila                     NastNa                    13,37              
7)   Jimi Pirttimäki                  LahdA                     13,97              
8)   Otto Rauhamaa                    KärkKV                    15,53              
9)   Vilho Mustonen                   LahdA                     19,16              
 
erä 1, Tuuli: +0,3 
1)   Sampo Paunonen                   LahdA                     12,44              
2)   Tuomas Kärkkäinen                LahdA                     13,08              
3)   Juho Taavila                     NastNa                    13,37              
4)   Otto Rauhamaa                    KärkKV                    15,53              
erä 2, Tuuli: +0,6 
1)   Elias Kemppainen                 NastNa                    12,26              
2)   Jesse Korhonen                   LahdA                     12,41              
3)   Eelis Eskola                     LahdA                     13,11              
4)   Jimi Pirttimäki                  LahdA                     13,97              
5)   Vilho Mustonen                   LahdA                     19,16              
 
T10 60m aidat 50 cm 
1)   Hilla Tuominen                   LahdA                     11,51              
2)   Janni Savolainen                 LahdA                     11,60              
3)   Olivia Ollikka                   LahdA                     11,75              
4)   Vilma Ryytty                     LahdA                     12,19              
5)   Olga Riikonen                    LahdA                     12,54              
6)   Suvi Reunanen                    NastNa                    12,87              
7)   Matilda Utriainen                LahdA                     13,20              
8)   Piitu Tourunen                   LahdA                     13,21              
9)   Ida Piispanen                    NastNa                    14,59              
10)  Vanamo Pikkarainen               LahdA                     15,53              



erä 1, Tuuli: -0,5 
1)   Olivia Ollikka                   LahdA                     11,75              
2)   Vilma Ryytty                     LahdA                     12,19              
3)   Olga Riikonen                    LahdA                     12,54              
4)   Piitu Tourunen                   LahdA                     13,21              
5)   Ida Piispanen                    NastNa                    14,59              
 
erä 2, Tuuli: +0,0 
1)   Hilla Tuominen                   LahdA                     11,51              
2)   Janni Savolainen                 LahdA                     11,60              
3)   Suvi Reunanen                    NastNa                    12,87              
4)   Matilda Utriainen                LahdA                     13,20              
5)   Vanamo Pikkarainen               LahdA                     15,53              
 
P10 Kuula 
1)   Jimi Pirttimäki                  LahdA                     6,90               
     6,50   6,90   x      x       
2)   Urho Karppinen                   LahdA                     6,63               
     6,63   6,57   6,19   6,63    
3)   Juho Taavila                     NastNa                    6,27               
     6,27   5,77   6,02   5,23    
4)   Tuomas Kärkkäinen                LahdA                     6,19               
     6,19   5,67   6,11   x       
5)   Elias Kemppainen                 NastNa                    6,13               
     5,88   5,97   -      6,13    
6)   Jesse Korhonen                   LahdA                     6,07               
     6,07   5,57   5,83   6,00    
7)   Eelis Eskola                     LahdA                     5,42               
     5,42   3,72   5,02   5,17    
8)   Vilho Mustonen                   LahdA                     4,80               
     4,17   3,93   4,80   3,62    
9)   Sampo Paunonen                   LahdA                     4,57               
     4,15   4,47   3,73   4,57    
10)  Otto Rauhamaa                    KärkKV                    3,63               
     -      3,63   -      3,57    
 
T10 Kuula 
1)   Olivia Ollikka                   LahdA                     6,55               
     6,00   6,55   6,34   6,49    
2)   Janni Savolainen                 LahdA                     6,35               
     6,02   6,20   6,24   6,35    
3)   Vilma Ryytty                     LahdA                     6,05               
     6,00   5,87   6,05   5,41    
4)   Olga Riikonen                    LahdA                     5,55               
     5,36   5,55   5,10   5,25    
5)   Piitu Tourunen                   LahdA                     5,24               
     4,95   4,93   5,05   5,24    
6)   Hilla Tuominen                   LahdA                     5,04               
     4,79   4,32   5,04   5,02    
7)   Ida Piispanen                    NastNa                    4,82               
     4,65   4,66   4,82   4,43    
8)   Matilda Utriainen                LahdA                     4,30               
     4,30   x      3,80   4,28    
 
 
 



P10 Kiekko 
1)   Urho Karppinen                   LahdA                     17,32              
     17,32   
2)   Tuomas Kärkkäinen                LahdA                     16,36              
     15,03  16,36  15,30   
3)   Mikael Salminen                  LahdA                     16,00              
     16,00  14,85  13,43  13,02   
4)   Jesse Korhonen                   LahdA                     15,69              
     15,07  15,24  15,69   
5)   Juho Taavila                     NastNa                    14,85              
     12,60  13,86  13,22  14,85   
6)   Jimi Pirttimäki                  LahdA                     13,10              
     13,10  11,36   
7)   Vilho Mustonen                   LahdA                     12,15              
     9,52   12,15  11,21   
8)   Elias Kemppainen                 NastNa                    10,54              
     10,45  9,98   10,54   
9)   Otto Rauhamaa                    KärkKV                    10,05              
     10,05  8,80    
 
T10 Kiekko 
1)   Tanja Muotka                     OrimJy                    16,07              
     15,83  15,18  16,07   
2)   Olga Riikonen                    LahdA                     14,74              
     12,59  14,74  13,36   
3)   Olivia Ollikka                   LahdA                     14,73              
     14,73  14,60  13,68  12,52   
4)   Hilla Tuominen                   LahdA                     13,68              
     12,82  12,63  13,68  12,30   
5)   Janni Savolainen                 LahdA                     13,28              
     12,32  11,88  12,13  13,28   
6)   Vilma Ryytty                     LahdA                     10,70              
     6,90   10,68  9,98   10,70   
7)   Piitu Tourunen                   LahdA                     10,23              
     8,95   9,10   7,71   10,23   
8)   Ida Piispanen                    NastNa                    9,60               
     9,60   9,43   8,95   9,27    
9)   Matilda Utriainen                LahdA                     8,20               
     6,41   8,20    
 
P11 60m aidat Tuuli: +0,1 
1)   Visa Liikka                      KuusKi                    11,22              
2)   Saku Puustinen                   LahdA                     12,40              
3)   Sakari Mäkelä                    LahdA                     14,57              
 
T11 60m aidat 
1)   Erika Juselius                   HämeenlTa                 10,71              
2)   Jenni Väänänen                   HämeenlTa                 11,18              
3)   Emmi Piispanen                   NastNa                    11,49              
4)   Celina Salonen                   NastNa                    11,73              
5)   Silva Ojala                      LahdA                     11,83              
6)   Ingrid Lindroos                  NastNa                    11,84              
7)   Ebba Simberg                     LahdA                     12,75              
8)   Sara Rajaniemi                   LahdA                     12,87              
9)   Neelia Inkinen                   LahdA                     13,97              
 



erä 1, Tuuli: +0,1 
1)   Erika Juselius                   HämeenlTa                 10,71              
2)   Jenni Väänänen                   HämeenlTa                 11,18              
3)   Ingrid Lindroos                  NastNa                    11,84              
4)   Ebba Simberg                     LahdA                     12,75              
5)   Neelia Inkinen                   LahdA                     13,97              
 
erä 2, Tuuli: +0,1 
1)   Emmi Piispanen                   NastNa                    11,49              
2)   Celina Salonen                   NastNa                    11,73              
3)   Silva Ojala                      LahdA                     11,83              
4)   Sara Rajaniemi                   LahdA                     12,87              
 
P11 Kuula 
1)   Visa Liikka                      KuusKi                    7,84               
     x      7,84   x      6,99   7,71   7,30    
2)   Saku Puustinen                   LahdA                     6,25               
     6,04   6,25   6,23   x      6,06   5,77    
3)   Sakari Mäkelä                    LahdA                     5,49               
     4,73   x      5,31   5,45   x      5,49    
 
T11 Kuula 
1)   Erika Juselius                   HämeenlTa                 10,01              
     9,00   9,60   10,01  9,34   -      -       
2)   Jenni Väänänen                   HämeenlTa                 8,64               
     8,64   8,29   8,55   8,64   -      -       
3)   Sara Rajaniemi                   LahdA                     6,92               
     6,55   6,56   6,44   6,80   6,91   6,92    
4)   Ebba Simberg                     LahdA                     6,59               
     5,20   5,55   5,47   5,61   5,80   6,59    
5)   Emmi Piispanen                   NastNa                    6,59               
     x      5,56   x      5,32   5,79   6,59    
6)   Celina Salonen                   NastNa                    6,26               
     6,26   6,21   x      6,16   x      6,00    
7)   Neelia Inkinen                   LahdA                     5,79               
     4,84   5,79   4,70   5,14   4,65   5,34    
8)   Ingrid Lindroos                  NastNa                    5,57               
     4,81   5,19   5,57   5,10   5,42   4,95    
9)   Veea Vavuli                      LahdA                     5,45               
     x      4,40   5,21   4,97   5,45   4,22    
 
P11 Kiekko 
1)   Visa Liikka                      KuusKi                    19,66              
     17,41  x      x      19,66   
2)   Sakari Mäkelä                    LahdA                     14,12              
     12,97  14,12  x      x       
3)   Saku Puustinen                   LahdA                     14,04              
     13,23  x      x      14,04   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



T11 Kiekko 
1)   Jenni Väänänen                   HämeenlTa                 23,86              
     x      17,03  x      23,86   
2)   Erika Juselius                   HämeenlTa                 16,48              
     x      16,48  x      x       
3)   Emmi Piispanen                   NastNa                    16,08              
     14,46  15,26  16,08  16,08   
4)   Ebba Simberg                     LahdA                     15,77              
     13,16  x      14,05  15,77   
5)   Ingrid Lindroos                  NastNa                    15,48              
     14,04  13,19  15,48  x       
6)   Sara Rajaniemi                   LahdA                     13,57              
     13,57  x      x      11,17   
7)   Celina Salonen                   NastNa                    12,58              
     11,02  12,58  x      11,83   
8)   Veea Vavuli                      LahdA                     11,91              
     11,91  9,52   11,44  9,93    
9)   Neelia Inkinen                   LahdA                     11,02              
     11,02  10,98  x      10,60   
 
P12 60m aidat Tuuli: +0,0 
1)   Eemil Eskola                     LahdA                     11,23              
2)   Eelis Hynninen                   HartVoi                   13,75              
 
T12 60m aidat 
1)   Helmiina Saarikunnas             LahdA                     10,14              
2)   Charlotte Kajander               HIFK                      10,70              
3)   Saana Laine                      NastNa                    10,76              
4)   Jade Toivola                     LahdA                     10,82              
5)   Vilja Hautaniemi                 LahdA                     11,97              
6)   Emina Mykkänen                   NastNa                    12,53              
7)   Jessika Huovinen                 LahdA                     12,54              
8)   Kira Koskiniemi                  HKV                       12,74              
9)   Alisa Rauhamaa                   LahdA                     12,89              
     Emmi Mäkinen                     VehmU                     10,60              
 
erä 1, Tuuli: +0,6 
1)   Helmiina Saarikunnas             LahdA                     10,14              
2)   Jade Toivola                     LahdA                     10,82              
3)   Vilja Hautaniemi                 LahdA                     11,97              
4)   Emina Mykkänen                   NastNa                    12,53              
5)   Kira Koskiniemi                  HKV                       12,74              
 
erä 2, Tuuli: +0,0 
1)   Charlotte Kajander               HIFK                      10,70              
2)   Saana Laine                      NastNa                    10,76              
3)   Jessika Huovinen                 LahdA                     12,54              
4)   Alisa Rauhamaa                   LahdA                     12,89              
     Emmi Mäkinen                     VehmU                     10,60              
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



P12 Korkeus 
1)   Samuel Pasanen                   LahdA                     130                
     110    115    120    125    130    135     
     o      o      o      o      o      xxx     
2)   Jesper Huovinen                  LahdA                     120                
     100    105    110    115    120    125     
     o      o      o      o      o      xxx     
3)   Eelis Hynninen                   HartVoi                   115                
     100    105    110    115    120     
     o      o      o      xxo    xxx     
 
T12 Korkeus 
1)   Charlotte Kajander               HIFK                      141                
     125    130    135    138    141    144     
     o      xo     o      o      o      xxx     
2)   Helmiina Saarikunnas             LahdA                     141                
     115    120    125    130    135    138    141    144     
     o      o      o      o      xxo    xxo    xo     xxx     
3)   Vilja Hautaniemi                 LahdA                     135                
     105    110    115    120    125    130    135    138     
     o      o      o      o      o      xo     xxo    xxx     
4)   Jessika Huovinen                 LahdA                     130                
     105    110    115    120    125    130    135     
     o      o      o      xo     o      xo     xxx     
5)   Vilja Läderberg                  LahdA                     120                
     105    110    115    120    125     
     o      o      o      o      xxx     
6)   Alisa Rauhamaa                   LahdA                     120                
     100    105    110    115    120    125     
     o      o      o      o      xxo    xxx     
7)   Kira Koskiniemi                  HKV                       115                
     100    105    110    115    120     
     o      o      o      o      xxx     
 
P12 Kiekko 
1)   Oskari Mäenpää                   LahdA                     23,76              
     x      18,41  23,76  19,49   
2)   Edvard Lindroos                  NastNa                    16,36              
     x      x      16,36  15,06   
3)   Samuel Pasanen                   LahdA                     15,60              
     15,60  12,00  14,40  x       
4)   Jesper Huovinen                  LahdA                     15,21              
     14,10  14,08  x      15,21   
5)   Eelis Hynninen                   HartVoi                   12,69              
     12,69  12,10  x      x       
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



T12 Kiekko 
1)   Helmiina Saarikunnas             LahdA                     24,77              
     20,97  15,03  x      24,77   
2)   Charlotte Kajander               HIFK                      21,43              
     18,37  19,07  21,43  19,79   
3)   Alisa Rauhamaa                   LahdA                     20,04              
     19,59  19,18  20,04  x       
4)   Vilja Hautaniemi                 LahdA                     18,84              
     17,37  x      18,43  18,84   
5)   Kira Koskiniemi                  HKV                       18,78              
     x      x      x      18,78   
6)   Vanessa Värilä                   HeinI                     16,16              
     16,16  x      14,35  x       
7)   Jessika Huovinen                 LahdA                     15,93              
     14,75  x      15,93  x       
8)   Emina Mykkänen                   NastNa                    14,55              
     14,55  12,41  x      13,11   
9)   Vilja Läderberg                  LahdA                     14,18              
     x      14,18  13,66  x       
10)  Saana Laine                      NastNa                    12,68              
     x      12,68  x      11,75   
 
P13 60m aidat Tuuli: +0,2 
1)   Onni Rustholkarhu                LahdA                     10,80              
2)   Jerry Savolainen                 LahdA                     11,18              
3)   Emil Simberg                     LahdA                     12,90              
 
T13 60m aidat 
1)   Edith Rantala                    LahdA                     10,04              
2)   Ella Haapasalo                   LahdA                     10,42              
3)   Jenni Johnsson                   LahdA                     11,05              
4)   Alice Koskelainen                LahdA                     11,13              
5)   Viivi Kupiainen                  HartVoi                   11,46              
6)   Pihla Paunonen                   LahdA                     12,67              
7)   Sanni Koivisto                   LahdA                     13,78              
 
erä 1, Tuuli: +0,3 
1)   Edith Rantala                    LahdA                     10,04              
2)   Ella Haapasalo                   LahdA                     10,42              
3)   Jenni Johnsson                   LahdA                     11,05              
4)   Alice Koskelainen                LahdA                     11,13              
erä 2, Tuuli: +0,1 
1)   Viivi Kupiainen                  HartVoi                   11,46              
2)   Pihla Paunonen                   LahdA                     12,67              
3)   Sanni Koivisto                   LahdA                     13,78              
 
P13 Korkeus 
1)   Emil Simberg                     LahdA                     130                
     100    105    110    115    120    125    130    135     
     o      o      o      o      o      xxo    o      xxx     
2)   Onni Rustholkarhu                LahdA                     125                
     105    110    115    120    125    130     
     o      o      o      o      xxo    xxx     
3)   Jerry Savolainen                 LahdA                     120                
     100    105    110    115    120    125     
     o      xo     o      o      o      xxx     



T13 Korkeus 
1)   Viivi Kupiainen                  HartVoi                   151                
     130    135    140    145    148    151    154     
     o      o      o      o      o      xo     xxx     
2)   Jenni Johnsson                   LahdA                     151                
     125    130    135    140    145    148    151    154     
     o      o      o      o      xo     o      xxo    xxx     
3)   Ella Haapasalo                   LahdA                     148                
     125    130    135    140    145    148    151     
     o      o      o      o      o      xo     xxx     
4)   Pihla Paunonen                   LahdA                     130                
     115    120    125    130    135     
     o      xxo    xo     o      xx-     
5)   Edith Rantala                    LahdA                     130                
     115    120    125    130    135     
     o      o      o      xo     x--     
6)   Alice Koskelainen                LahdA                     125                
     110    115    120    125    130     
     o      o      xo     xxo    xxx     
7)   Noora Gustafsson                 NastNa                    120                
     110    115    120    125     
     o      o      o      xxx     
 
P13 Kiekko 
1)   Onni Rustholkarhu                LahdA                     35,26              
     31,35  30,58  29,98  34,70  33,74  35,26   
2)   Jerry Savolainen                 LahdA                     25,00              
     x      x      25,00  25,00  x      x       
3)   Emil Simberg                     LahdA                     22,66              
     19,83  22,30  x      x      22,66  x       
 
T13 Kiekko 
1)   Alice Koskelainen                LahdA                     34,61              
     x      31,57  34,61  33,42  31,98  31,37   
2)   Amalia Lindén                    AnjLi                     31,58              
     29,07  29,26  31,10  30,82  31,58  31,22   
3)   Viivi Kupiainen                  HartVoi                   25,56              
     25,56  x      24,80  x      x      23,49   
4)   Edith Rantala                    LahdA                     21,90              
     20,68  20,82  21,90  x      x      19,06   
5)   Ella Haapasalo                   LahdA                     16,91              
     13,32  13,20  x      16,91  x      16,55   
6)   Jenni Johnsson                   LahdA                     15,32              
     15,32  x      x      x      14,14  x       
7)   Noora Gustafsson                 NastNa                    13,29              
     x      11,55  11,42  13,29  x      11,93   
8)   Sanni Koivisto                   LahdA                      9,40               
     x      x      x      8,63   9,40   x       
 
T14 80m aidat Tuuli: +0,1 
1)   Ilona Saarikunnas                LahdA                     12,89              
2)   Venla Läderberg                  LahdA                     13,85              
3)   Henna Termonen                   LahdA                     14,43              
4)   Viivi Värilä                     HeinI                     17,87              
 
 



P14 100m aidat Tuuli: -0,3 
1)   Anton Mustonen                   LahdA                     18,96              
 
P14 Pituus 
1)   Ville Vihertö                    IitPy                    5,24 +1,0           
     5,02   5,06   4,99   5,04   4,99   5,24    
     +1,3   +1,9   +2,9   +1,2   +0,3   +1,0    
2)   Roni Rämä                        LahdA                    5,12 +1,3           
     5,08   5,12   4,92   4,91   4,94   5,08    
     +2,0   +1,3   +0,8   +2,1   +0,8   +1,4    
3)   Anton Mustonen                   LahdA                    4,41 +1,1           
     4,30   4,12   3,79   3,83   3,42   4,41    
     +1,7   +1,1   +0,8   +3,2   +0,7   +1,1    
4)   Atte Tuominen                    LahdA                    4,10 +2,1  
          4,02 -0,7 
     4,10   x      4,02   -      -      -       
     +2,1          -0,7                         
5)   Eeli Jauhiainen                  KuusKi                   4,09 +2,7  
          3,92 +1,9 
     3,75   3,54   x      4,09   x      3,92    
     +2,4   +2,6          +2,7          +1,9    
6)   Erik Mäkelä                      LahdA                    3,54 +1,2           
     x      3,54   x      x      x      3,22    
            +1,2                        +1,3    
 
T14 Pituus 
1)   Ilona Saarikunnas                LahdA                    4,74 +1,2           
     4,48   x      4,54   4,74   4,63   4,62    
     +2,3          +1,4   +1,2   +1,8   +0,2    
2)   Milka Ukkonen                    LahdA                    4,70 +2,0           
     x      x      x      4,64   x      4,70    
                          +1,1          +2,0    
3)   Emmi Mäkinen                     VehmU                    4,66 +1,3           
     4,51   4,66   4,56   4,44   4,47   4,41    
     +0,8   +1,3   +1,5   +1,5   +1,8   +0,7    
4)   Venla Läderberg                  LahdA                    4,50 +1,1           
     4,31   4,50   x      x      4,20   x       
     -0,3   +1,1                 +1,8           
5)   Henna Termonen                   LahdA                    4,00 +2,5  
          3,72 +1,5 
     x      3,30   3,07   3,72   3,59   4,00    
            +2,6   +2,0   +1,5   +1,0   +2,5    
6)   Viivi Värilä                     HeinI                    3,49 +1,1           
     3,49   x      3,35   x      -      -       
     +1,1          +2,0                         
7)   Ella Mantere                     LahdA                    2,42 +0,7           
     x      x      x      x      2,42   x       
                                 +0,7           
T15 80m aidat 
1)   Pinja Ruoho                      LahdA                     12,81              
2)   Senja Roos                       KärkKV                    13,05              
3)   Juulia Inkinen                   LahdA                     14,24              
4)   Elsa Sulkinoja                   LahdA                     14,37              
5)   Minea Hölsö                      LahdA                     15,05              
6)   Veera Koskinen                   LahdA                     15,48              
7)   Jenna Taipale                    HeinI                     17,94              



erä 1, Tuuli: +0,1 
1)   Pinja Ruoho                      LahdA                     12,81              
2)   Senja Roos                       KärkKV                    13,05              
3)   Elsa Sulkinoja                   LahdA                     14,37              
erä 2, Tuuli: +0,0 
1)   Juulia Inkinen                   LahdA                     14,24              
2)   Minea Hölsö                      LahdA                     15,05              
3)   Veera Koskinen                   LahdA                     15,48              
4)   Jenna Taipale                    HeinI                     17,94              
 
P15 100m aidat Tuuli: -0,3 
1)   Manu Metsäkangas                 LahdA                     15,70              
 
P15 Pituus 
1)   Eemil Porvari                    HartVoi                  6,20 +0,0           
     x      6,18   x      6,20   -       
            -0,1          +0,0           
2)   Manu Metsäkangas                 LahdA                    5,41 +0,0           
     5,10   5,23   5,36   5,41   x      5,38    
     -0,1   +0,8   +0,2   +0,0          +0,0    
3)   Tuukka Ingers                    IitPy                    5,38 -0,2           
     5,33   5,25   5,33   5,38   5,25   x       
     +0,4   +0,2   +0,1   -0,2   +0,0           
 
T15 Pituus 
1)   Pinja Ruoho                      LahdA                    4,84 +0,0           
     4,84   4,58   4,55   4,77   4,51   4,68    
     +0,0   -0,1   +0,2   +0,2   +0,0   +0,1    
2)   Senja Roos                       KärkKV                   4,77 +0,0           
     4,76   4,65   4,62   4,65   4,56   4,77    
     +0,1   +0,2   +0,5   +0,1   +0,5   +0,0    
3)   Juulia Inkinen                   LahdA                    4,42 +0,4           
     4,42   4,08   4,18   x      4,23   -       
     +0,4   +0,4   -0,3          -0,3           
4)   Iiris Alakärppä                  LahdA                    4,37 +0,7           
     4,18   4,30   4,37   4,26   4,37   4,19    
     -0,2   +0,2   +0,5   +0,4   +0,7   -0,2    
5)   Veera Koskinen                   LahdA                    4,26 +0,4           
     4,02   4,17   4,12   4,12   4,26   3,92    
     +0,9   +0,1   +0,6   +0,3   +0,4   +0,0    
6)   Minea Hölsö                      LahdA                    4,20 +0,0           
     4,15   4,20   3,75   4,01   4,06   4,05    
     +0,2   +0,0   +0,2   -0,1   -0,4   +0,0    
7)   Elsa Sulkinoja                   LahdA                    4,15 +0,4           
     4,07   4,06   4,15   3,99   3,96   4,01    
     -0,4   +0,6   +0,4   +0,1   +0,3   +0,0    
8)   Jenna Taipale                    HeinI                    3,46 +0,0           
     3,46   3,31   3,43   3,35   3,43   x       
     +0,0   +0,2   +0,4   +0,4   -0,3           
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



M17 200m 
1)   Karim Echahid                    LahdA                     23,62              
2)   Arttu Sandberg                   LahdA                     23,91              
3)   Eemil Porvari                    HartVoi                   24,22              
4)   Eero Peltola                     LahdA                     24,52              
5)   Lauri Syväranta                  LahdA                     24,53              
6)   Tuukka Ingers                    IitPy                     24,56              
7)   Aleksi Rajaniemi                 LahdA                     24,68              
8)   Elmeri Arvaja                    LahdA                     24,83              
9)   Danil Schröder                   LahdA                     24,89              
10)  Eemeli Keinänen                  ValkKa                    25,15              
11)  Okko Vuorikoski                  LahdA                     25,68              
12)  Manu Metsäkangas                 LahdA                     25,71              
13)  Aatu Haimi                       ValkKa                    25,80              
14)  Justus Luonela                   LahdA                     26,20              
15)  Tuomas Ollikainen                LahdA                     26,41              
16)  Atte Tuominen                    LahdA                     29,33              
 
erä 1, Tuuli: -0,4 
1)   Karim Echahid                    LahdA                     23,62              
2)   Eemil Porvari                    HartVoi                   24,22              
3)   Eero Peltola                     LahdA                     24,52              
4)   Aleksi Rajaniemi                 LahdA                     24,68              
5)   Eemeli Keinänen                  ValkKa                    25,15              
erä 2, Tuuli: -0,1 
1)   Tuukka Ingers                    IitPy                     24,56              
2)   Elmeri Arvaja                    LahdA                     24,83              
3)   Okko Vuorikoski                  LahdA                     25,68              
4)   Manu Metsäkangas                 LahdA                     25,71              
5)   Atte Tuominen                    LahdA                     29,33              
erä 3, Tuuli: +0,8 
1)   Arttu Sandberg                   LahdA                     23,91              
2)   Lauri Syväranta                  LahdA                     24,53              
3)   Danil Schröder                   LahdA                     24,89              
4)   Aatu Haimi                       ValkKa                    25,80              
5)   Justus Luonela                   LahdA                     26,20              
6)   Tuomas Ollikainen                LahdA                     26,41              
 
N17 200m 
1)   Senja Roos                       KärkKV                    26,94              
2)   Milka Ukkonen                    LahdA                     27,11              
3)   Venla Pulkkanen                  LahdA                     27,20              
4)   Sini Rajaniemi                   LahdA                     27,47              
5)   Hanna Lammassaari                LahdA                     27,67              
6)   Wilma Viksten                    LahdA                     27,82              
7)   Anniina Haapala                  JoutsPo                   28,12              
8)   Vappu Valtonen                   EspTa                     28,24              
9)   Nella Hirvonen                   LahdA                     28,25              
10)  Aada Jauhiainen                  KuusKi                    28,50              
11)  Minttu Kaukonen                  LahdA                     29,54              
erä 1, Tuuli: +0,1 
1)   Senja Roos                       KärkKV                    26,94              
2)   Milka Ukkonen                    LahdA                     27,11              
3)   Sini Rajaniemi                   LahdA                     27,47              
4)   Wilma Viksten                    LahdA                     27,82              
5)   Vappu Valtonen                   EspTa                     28,24                          



erä 2, Tuuli: +0,6 
1)   Venla Pulkkanen                  LahdA                     27,20              
2)   Hanna Lammassaari                LahdA                     27,67              
3)   Anniina Haapala                  JoutsPo                   28,12              
4)   Nella Hirvonen                   LahdA                     28,25              
5)   Aada Jauhiainen                  KuusKi                    28,50                           
erä 3, Tuuli: +0,3 
1)   Minttu Kaukonen                  LahdA                     29,54              
 
N17 100m aidat  Tuuli: +0,3 
1)   Vappu Valtonen                   EspTa                     15,77              
2)   Anni Sinelampi                   LahdA                     16,23              
 
M17 Pituus 
1)   Karim Echahid                    LahdA                    6,00 -0,2           
     6,00   x      5,93   x      x      5,70    
     -0,2          +0,6                 -0,6    
2)   Tuomas Ollikainen                LahdA                    5,03 +0,6           
     4,68   4,53   5,03   -      -      -       
     +0,6   +0,4   +0,6                         
 
N17 Pituus 
1)   Venla Pulkkanen                  LahdA                    4,82 -0,2           
     x      4,59   x      4,82   4,76   4,63    
            +0,3          -0,2   -0,2   +0,1    
2)   Anni Sinelampi                   LahdA                    4,73 +0,0           
     4,70   4,61   4,73   x      4,67   4,64    
     +0,2   +0,3   +0,0          -0,4   -0,2    
3)   Hanna Lammassaari                LahdA                    4,72 +0,6           
     4,64   4,40   4,66   4,71   4,72   4,72    
     +0,0   -0,4   +0,4   +0,2   +0,2   +0,6    
4)   Nella Hirvonen                   LahdA                    4,65 -0,3           
     4,48   4,34   4,10   4,65   4,39   -       
     +0,0   +0,1   +0,3   -0,3   -0,4           
5)   Ella Sirmola                     LahdA                    4,45 +0,4           
     4,45   4,26   4,04   4,11   4,18   x       
     +0,4   -0,4   +0,7   -0,1   +0,2           
6)   Emilia Tapionlinna               LahdA                    4,37 -0,1           
     4,27   x      4,32   4,37   x      x       
     +0,2          -0,5   -0,1                  
7)   Sara Kinnunen                    LahdA                    4,32 +0,2           
     x      x      x      x      x      4,32    
                                        +0,2    
M19 200m  Tuuli: +0,0 
1)   Robert Parikka                   LahdA                     24,84              
N19 200m  Tuuli: +0,3 
1)   Emma Pasanen                     LahdA                     29,87              
 
M19 110m aidat  Tuuli: +0,3 
1)   Pyry Santahuhta                  KanksLei                  14,53              
 
M 200m  Tuuli: +0,0 
1)   Toni Mäki                        IkaalU                    23,60              
2)   Joni Järvinen                    LahdA                     23,83              
3)   Väinö Pekkola                    RuotsinpKi                24,51              
4)   Riku Ruhanen                     LahdA                     26,45              


